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Attendee Organizations 

Organization Point of Contact Telephone 
Number 

Email Address 

Associated Universities, Inc. (AUI) 
 

David Curren 
 

202-232-2463 
 

dcurren@aui.edu 
 

Atkins Nuclear Secured, LLC Paul Adams 803-257-5226 Paul.adams@atkinsglobalns.com 

CDM Smith 
 

Paivi Nettamo 864-553-2833 nettamopm@cdmsmith.com 

Illinois Institute of Technology 
 

Jennifer deWinter 312-567-3621  jdewinter@iit.edu 

Innovative Solutions Unlimited, LLC 
 

Noah Beasley 740-443-6744 noahbeasley@insolves.com 

Jacobs Alexa Stamets 530-949-7753 alexa.stamets@jacobs.com 

SE&C LLC Kevin Donovan 303-588-1966 Kevin.donovan@sterlingecg.com 

The University of Chicago  
 

Juan de Pablo  773-702-1383  
 

depablo@uchicago.edu  

Universities Research Association Mary Egger 202-293-1382 megger@ura-hq.org 

 

 

 

  


